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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 2:21.343 +0.316 11:02:03.510 5 2:33.333 +2.695 10:55:45.844
(014) Wesley Lopes 10 2:21.294 +0.267 11:04:24.804 6 5:02.371 +2:31.733 11:00:48.215
1 10:42:39.637 11 2:21.477 +0.450 11:06:46.281 7 2:31.520 +0.882 11:03:19.735
2 2:21.264 +0.998 10:45:00.901 12 2:23.818 +2.791 11:09:10.099 8 5:02.930 +2:32.292 11:08:22.665
3 2:20.266 - 10:47:21.167 9 2:30.638 | - 11:10:53.303
4 2:20.992 +0.726 10:49:42.159 (022) Adevilson Prates
5 2:20.283 +0.017 10:52:02.442 1 10:43:04.322 (0184) Vagner Sobrinho
6 2:23.174 +2.908 10:54:25.616 2 2:22.985 +1.974 10:45:27.307 1 - 10:43:06.127
7 2:22.209 +1.943 10:56:47.825 3 2:21.926 +0.915 10:47:49.233 2 2:30.740 +1.164 10:45:36.867
8 2:21.252 +0.986 10:59:09.077 4 2:22.940 +1.929 10:50:12.173 3 2:31.313 +1.737 10:48:08.180
9 2:20.268 +0.002 11:01:29.345 5 2:22.941 +1.930 10:52:35.114 4 2:33.635 +4.059 10:50:41.815
10 2:22.916 +2.650 11:03:52.261 6 2:23.039 +2.028 10:54:58.153 5 2:31.302 +1.726 10:53:13.117
1 2:23.072 +2.806 11:06:15.333 7 2:21.011 - 10:57:19.164 6 2:34.599 +5.023 10:55:47.716
12 2:21.513 +1.247 11:08:36.846 8 2:21.659 +0.648 10:59:40.823 7 2:30.821 +1.245 10:58:18.537
9 2:23.060 +2.049 11:02:03.883 8 2:30.156 +0.580 11:00:48.693
(190) Leonardo Donato 10 2:21.779 +0.768 11:04:25.662 9 2:31.649 +2.073 11:03:20.342
1 10:42:41.760 1 2:22.394 +1.383 11:06:48.056 10 2:33.043 +3.467 11:05:53.385
2 2:22.463 +1.546 10:45:04.223 12 2:22.276 +1.265 11:09:10.332 1 2:30.554 +0.978 11:08:23.939
3 2:21.623 +0.706 10:47:25.846 12 2:29.576 | - 11:10:53.515
4 2:22.060 +1.143 10:49:47.906 (28) Claudio Cordeiro
5 2:21.019 +0.102 10:52:08.925 1 10:42:53.934 (023) Renato Vollet
6 2:22.642 +1.725 10:54:31.567 2 2:21.030 +0.251 10:45:14.964 1 10:42:55.687
7 2:21.498 +0.581 10:56:53.065 3 2:22.727 +1.948 10:47:37.691 2 2:24.586 +3.930 10:45:20.273
8 2:22.998 +2.081 10:59:16.063 4 2:25.574 +4.795 10:50:03.265 3 2:21.821 +1.165 10:47:42.094
9 2:22.887 +1.970 11:01:38.950 5 2:22.916 +2.137 10:52:26.181 4 2:21.339 +0.683 10:50:03.433
10 2:23.245 +2.328 11:04:02.195 6 2:24.271 +3.492 10:54:50.452 5 2:22.529 +1.873 10:52:25.962
1 2:20.917 - 11:06:23.112 7 2:20.779 | - 10:57:11.231 6 2:20.656 - 10:54:46.618
12 2:22.450 +1.533 11:08:45.562 8 2:26.393 +5.614 10:59:37.624 7 2:21.639 +0.983 10:57:08.257
9 2:25.612 +4.833 11:02:03.236 8 2:22.632 +1.976 10:59:30.889
(199) Rafael Benavides 10 2:23.248 +2.469 11:04:26.484 9 2:34.233 +13.577 11:02:05.122
1 10:43:02.051 1 2:22.054 +1.275 11:06:48.538 p10 2:41.986 +21.330 11:04:47.108
2 2:21.404 +0.709 10:45:23.455 12 2:23.209 +2.430 11:09:11.747 11 3:44.530 +1:23.874 11:08:31.638
3 2:21.416 +0.721 10:47:44.871
4 2:21.213 +0.518 10:50:06.084 (11) Pedro Augusto (057) Ruy Quintela
5 2:21.236 +0.541 10:52:27.320 1 10:43:04.337 1 10:42:53.073
6 2:21.169 +0.474 10:54:48.489 2 2:28.646 +4.855 10:45:32.983 2 2:26.693 +4.304 10:45:19.766
7 2:21.727 +1.032 10:57:10.216 3 2:25.126 +1.335 10:47:58.109 3 2:26.726 +4.337 10:47:46.492
8 2:22.542 +1.847 10:59:32.758 4 2:29.210 +5.419 10:50:27.319 4 2:24.950 +2.561 10:50:11.442
9 2:22.079 +1.384 11:01:54.837 5 2:25.126 +1.335 10:52:52.445 5 2:26.563 +4.174 10:52:38.005
10 2:20.695 - 11:04:15.532 6 2:32.338 +8.547 10:55:24.783 6 2:22.389 - 10:55:00.394
11 2:20.920 +0.225 11:06:36.452 7 2:27.227 +3.436 10:57:52.010 7 2:23.116 +0.727 10:57:23.510
12 2:21.408 +0.713 11:08:57.860 8 2:23.853 +0.062 11:00:15.863 8 2:23.431 +1.042 10:59:46.941
9 2:24.941 +1.150 11:02:40.804 9 2:23.179 +0.790 11:02:10.120
(045) Roque Reis 10 2:23.791 - 11:05:04.595 p10 8:41.963 +6:19.574 11:10:52.083
1 i 10:42:50.879 11 2:26.717 +2.926 11:07:31.312
2 2:25.341 +5.298 10:45:16.220 12 2:24.872 +1.081 11:09:56.184 (147) Alex Karpenko
3 2:22.630 +2.587 10:47:38.850 1 10:42:50.895
4 2:22.222 +2.179 10:50:01.072 (757) Fabio Quintela 2 2:21.384 +0.794 10:45:12.279
5 2:22.413 +2.370 10:52:23.485 1 10:43:03.895 3 2:21.961 +1.371 10:47:34.240
6 2:26.491 +6.448 10:54:49.976 2 2:30.796 +5.359 10:45:34.691 4 2:21.243 +0.653 10:49:55.483
7 2:20.793 +0.750 10:57:10.769 3 2:29.425 +3.988 10:48:04.116 5 2:20.590 | - 10:52:16.073
8 2:20.884 +0.841 10:59:31.653 4 2:29.071 +3.634 10:50:33.187 6 2:22.344 +1.754 10:54:38.417
9 2:23.923 +3.880 11:01:55.576 5 2:25.645 +0.208 10:52:58.832 7 2:21.815 +1.225 10:57:00.232
10 2:21.011 +0.968 11:04:16.587 6 2:25.947 +0.510 10:55:24.779 8 2:22.715 +2.125 10:59:22.947
11 2:20.043 - 11:06:36.630 7 2:27.219 +1.782 10:57:51.998 p9 2:54.189 +33.599 11:02:17.136
12 2:21.821 +1.778 11:08:58.451 8 2:26.371 +0.934 11:00:18.369
9 2:26.068 +0.631 11:02:44.437 (035) Francisco Alves
(064) Thiago Keplmair 10 2:25.437 | - 11:05:09.874 1 10:42:51.371
1 10-43.03.383 1 2:28.021 +2.584 11:07:37.895 2 2:25.019 +3.572 10:45:16.390
2 2:24.232 +3.205 10:45:27.615 12 2:27.720 +2.283 11:10:05.615 3 2:22.354 +0.907 10:47:38.744
3 2:23.120 +2.093 10:47:50.735 4 2:22.200 +0.753 10:50:00.944
4 2:22.847 +1.820 10:50:13.582 (017) Pedro Szepkuthy 5 2:22.078 +0.631 10:52:23.022
5 2:24.210 +3.183 10:52:37.792 1 10:43:01.588 6 2:22.065 +0.618 10:54:45.087
6 2:21.445 +0.418 10:54:59.237 2 2:33.907 +3.269 10:45:35.495 7 2:21.447 - 10:57:06.534
7 2:21.027 - 10:57:20.264 3 2:31.649 +1.011 10:48:07.144 p8 2:46.566 +25.119 10:59:53.100
8 2:21.903 +0.876 10:59:42.167 4 5:05.367 +2:34.729 10:53:12.511
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(381) Claudio Roberto 4 2:23.480 +10.673 10:49:51.334
pl - 10:43:41.433 5 2:20.218 +7.411 10:52:11.552
p2 7:55.096 +5:15.850 10:51:36.529 6 2:19.045 +6.238 10:54:30.597
3 14:43.492  +12:04.246 11:06:20.021 7 2:17.575 +4.768 10:56:48.172
4 2:39.246 - 11:08:59.267 8 2:12.807 - 10:59:00.979
9 2:18.404 +5.597 11:01:19.383
(027) Mark Smith p10 2:22.763 +9.956 11:03:42.146
1 10:42:35.896
2 2:21.925 +2.420 10:44:57.821 (069) Flavio Gomes
3 2:21.899 +2.394 10:47:19.720 1 10:46:54.369
4 2:20.475 +0.970 10:49:40.195 2 2:15.824 | - 10:49:10.193
5 2:19.505 - 10:51:59.700 p3 2:35.539 +19.715 10:51:45.732
6 2:21.406 +1.901 10:54:21.106
7 2:22.113 +2.608 10:56:43.219
8 2:19.628 +0.123 10:59:02.847
9 2:22.937 +3.432 11:01:25.784
10 2:20.822 +1.317 11:03:46.606
1 2:23.167 +3.662 11:06:09.773
12 2:23.425 +3.920 11:08:33.198
(034) Bruno Maia
1 10:42:45.985
2 2:21.242 +1.494 10:45:07.227
3 2:22.210 +2.462 10:47:29.437
4 2:23.012 +3.264 10:49:52.449
5 2:21.338 +1.590 10:52:13.787
6 2:24.125 +4.377 10:54:37.912
7 2:22.325 +2.577 10:57:00.237
8 2:23.231 +3.483 10:59:23.468
9 2:21.903 +2.155 11:01:45.371
10 2:21.090 +1.342 11:04:06.461
1 2:19.748 - 11:06:26.209
12 2:20.280 +0.532 11:08:46.489
(007) Adriano Faria
1 10:42:51.664
2 2:24.306 +5.811 10:45:15.970
3 2:21.628 +3.133 10:47:37.598
4 2:20.352 +1.857 10:49:57.950
5 2:19.950 +1.455 10:52:17.900
6 2:21.054 +2.559 10:54:38.954
7 2:22.163 +3.668 10:57:01.117
8 2:21.520 +3.025 10:59:22.637
9 2:22.890 +4.395 11:01:45.527
10 2:18.495 - 11:04:04.022
1 2:21.753 +3.258 11:06:25.775
12 2:23.687 +5.192 11:08:49.462
(911) Pedro Escaleira
1 10:42:56.591
2 2:26.554 +7.314 10:45:23.145
3 2:23.954 +4.714 10:47:47.099
4 2:24.597 +5.357 10:50:11.696
5 2:20.076 +0.836 10:52:31.772
6 2:19.240 - 10:54:51.012
7 2:22.115 +2.875 10:57:13.127
8 2:25.117 +5.877 10:59:38.244
9 2:21.879 +2.639 11:02:00.123
10 2:20.864 +1.624 11:04:20.987
1 2:22.933 +3.693 11:06:43.920
12 2:21.396 +2.156 11:09:05.316
(127) Anderson Maia
1 10:42:42.090
2 2:24.476 +11.669 10:45:06.566
3 2:21.288 +8.481 10:47:27.854
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